Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date

26/01/19
14/04/18
09/04/23
01/04/18
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25/01/20
27/01/24
29/01/117
28/07/16
16/04/17
17/02/17
27/03/16
16/01/16
27/05/18
06/01/18
17/05/15
05/11/17
11/01/15
18/05/14
15/06/14
12/01/14
09/02/14
03/11/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
30/03/13

4nimnci4n

Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2019

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

Norfolk County Championships 2020

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
British Summer Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2018

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
East Region Winter Championships

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
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2:59.58 248 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:13.89 598 H 27/01/24  SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:12.72 614 F 09/04/23  City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich 1
2:13.26 607 F 17/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich 1
2:13.63 602 H 25/01/20 Norfolk County Championships 2020 Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:11.34 634 H 26/01/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:18.26 543 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
2:11.35 634 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London 1
2:12.74 614 F 01/04/18  City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:18.35 542 H 06/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:22.87 492 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:15.68 575 F 16/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:16.35 566 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1
2:15.43 578 H 29/01/17  Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
2:15.45 578 R 28/07/16  British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1
2:16.96 559 F 27/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:17.25 555 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
2:22.37 498 H 17/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 1
2:22.91 492 H 11/01/15  City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield 1
2:26.84 453 H 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:24.88 472 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
2:29.79 427 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:27.47 448 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
2:30.01 425 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:32.06 408 F 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:33.96 393 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:41.33 342 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
2:34.95 386 F 30/03/13  City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1
2:59.58 248 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1
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